
LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT 

(AUTO)

21-03933 1713 12/5/2021-

12/6/2021

2200-

0600

26000 BLK S 

WESTERN AVE

N/A BLUE 2000 TOYOTA CAMRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT 

GRAND THEFT 

(AUTO)

21-03942 1712 12/6/2021 2331 1900 BLK 254TH ST DRIVER SIDE 

KEYHOLE DAMAGED

NO LOSS S1 MH/506/190 WRG A DARK COLORED FLANNEL 

W/ A HOOD AND A BLUE COVID FACE MASK. S2 

UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A 

SILVER OLDER MODEL CHEVY SILVERADO W/ 

DARK TINT.

BURGLARY 

(CHURCH)

21-03964 1711 12/9/2021 0300 25000 BLK 

ESHELMAN AVE

UNLOCKED 

WINDOW

IPADS, CAMERA, LAPTOP SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 

(CATALYTIC 

CONVERTER)

21-03999 1711 12/11/2021-

12/13/2021

1700-

0800

24000 BLK 

NARBONNE AVE

CATALYTIC 

CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY 

(VEHICLE)

21-03928 1738 12/5/2021 0930-

1100

31000 BLK PALOS 

VERDES DR SOUTH

N/A CREDIT CARDS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY 

(VEHICLE)

21-03941 1731 12/6/2021 2217 27000 BLK SILVER 

MOON LN

N/A GPS, GUN HOLDER, VEHICLE 

REGISTRATION, INSURANCE 

CARD, KEYS, CHANGE, GIFT 

CARDS, GLASSES

SUSPECT MALE/30-35/508-51/SLIM BUILD WRG 

A DARK HAT AND DARK CLOTHING. SUSP WAS 

SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE SUV.

BURGLARY 

(RESIDENTIAL)

21-03953 1745 12/2/2021-

12/8/2021

1300-

1040

2800 BLK COLT RD SLIDING GLASS 

DOOR SMASHED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 21-03969 1747 12/5/2021-

12/6/2021

2000-

1100

27000 BLK 

AVENIDA 

CUADERNO

N/A PLATES, CHRISTMAS 

ORNAMENTS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (12/05/2021 - 12/11/2021)

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1
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BURGLARY 

(RESIDENTIAL)

21-03973 1736 12/9/2021 1915-

2110

6800 BLK VALLON 

DR

FRENCH GLASS 

DOOR SHATTERED

JEWELRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY 

(VEHICLE)

21-03986 1735 12/11/2021-

12/12/2021

2100-

0630

6900 BLK 

ABBOTTSWOOD DR

N/A REMOTE, GYM BAG, 

HEADPHONES

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 

(UNLOCKED 

VEHICLE)

21-03987 1735 12/11/2021-

12/12/2021

2100-

0630

6900 BLK 

ABBOTTSWOOD DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE TRAPEZE, AERIAL SILK, 

EMERGENCY ROADSIDE KIT

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ROBBERY 21-03929 1724 12/5/2021 2002 400 BLK SILVER 

SPUR RD

OPEN FOR BUSINESS US CURRENCY SUSPECT MB/20'S/510-511/170/BRN EYES/BALD 

WRG A BLK COVID TYPE MASK, BLK "PUFFY" 

JACKET, AND DARK COLORED JEANS.

BURGLARY 

(BUSINESS)

21-03946 1723 12/5/2021-

12/7/2021

1500-

0900

28000 BLK 

HIGHRIDGE RD

N/A KEY, LAPTOP SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 

(AUTO)

21-03966 1724 12/8/2021 2052 27000 BLK 

HAWTHORNE BLVD

N/A RED 1998 HONDA CRV SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY - 2, RESISTING AN EXECUTIVE OFFICER - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2
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PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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