

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (12/05/2021 - 12/11/2021)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC			
GRAND THEFT	21-03933	1713	12/5/2021-	2200-	26000 BLK S	N/A	BLUE 2000 TOYOTA CAMRY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN			
(AUTO)			12/6/2021	0600	WESTERN AVE						
ATTEMPT	21-03942	1712	12/6/2021	2331	1900 BLK 254TH ST	DRIVER SIDE	NO LOSS	S1 MH/506/190 WRG A DARK COLORED FLANNEL			
GRAND THEFT						KEYHOLE DAMAGED		W/ A HOOD AND A BLUE COVID FACE MASK. S2			
(AUTO)								UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A			
								SILVER OLDER MODEL CHEVY SILVERADO W/			
								DARK TINT.			
BURGLARY	21-03964	1711	12/9/2021	0300	25000 BLK	UNLOCKED	IPADS, CAMERA, LAPTOP	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN			
(CHURCH)					ESHELMAN AVE	WINDOW					
GRAND THEFT	21-03999	1711	12/11/2021-	1700-	24000 BLK	CATALYTIC	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN			
(CATALYTIC			12/13/2021	0800	NARBONNE AVE	CONVERTER					
CONVERTER)											
TOTAL ARRESTS:	OTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1										

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY	21-03928	1738	12/5/2021	0930-	31000 BLK PALOS	N/A	CREDIT CARDS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(VEHICLE)				1100	VERDES DR SOUTH			
BURGLARY	21-03941	1731	12/6/2021	2217	27000 BLK SILVER	N/A	GPS, GUN HOLDER, VEHICLE	SUSPECT MALE/30-35/508-51/SLIM BUILD WRG
(VEHICLE)					MOON LN		REGISTRATION, INSURANCE	A DARK HAT AND DARK CLOTHING. SUSP WAS
							CARD, KEYS, CHANGE, GIFT	SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE SUV.
							CARDS, GLASSES	
BURGLARY	21-03953	1745	12/2/2021-	1300-	2800 BLK COLT RD	SLIDING GLASS	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(RESIDENTIAL)			12/8/2021	1040		DOOR SMASHED		
GRAND THEFT	21-03969	1747	12/5/2021-	2000-	27000 BLK	N/A	PLATES, CHRISTMAS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
			12/6/2021	1100	AVENIDA		ORNAMENTS	
					CUADERNO			

BURGLARY	21-03973	1736	12/9/2021	1915-	6800 BLK VALLON	FRENCH GLASS	JEWELRY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN		
(RESIDENTIAL)				2110	DR	DOOR SHATTERED				
BURGLARY	21-03986	1735	12/11/2021-	2100-	6900 BLK	N/A	REMOTE, GYM BAG,	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN		
(VEHICLE)			12/12/2021	0630	ABBOTTSWOOD DR		HEADPHONES			
GRAND THEFT	21-03987	1735	12/11/2021-	2100-	6900 BLK	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	TRAPEZE, AERIAL SILK,	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN		
(UNLOCKED			12/12/2021	0630	ABBOTTSWOOD DR		EMERGENCY ROADSIDE KIT			
VEHICLE)										
TOTAL ARRESTS:	OTAL ARRESTS: DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY - 2, RESISTING AN EXECUTIVE OFFICER - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2									

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC			
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME											
NO ARRESTS DUR	NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME										

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ROBBERY	21-03929	1724	12/5/2021	2002	400 BLK SILVER	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	US CURRENCY	SUSPECT MB/20'S/510-511/170/BRN EYES/BALD
					SPUR RD			WRG A BLK COVID TYPE MASK, BLK "PUFFY"
								JACKET, AND DARK COLORED JEANS.
BURGLARY	21-03946	1723	12/5/2021-	1500-	28000 BLK	N/A	KEY, LAPTOP	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(BUSINESS)			12/7/2021	0900	HIGHRIDGE RD			
GRAND THEFT	21-03966	1724	12/8/2021	2052	27000 BLK	N/A	RED 1998 HONDA CRV	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(AUTO)					HAWTHORNE BLVD			
NO ARRESTS DUR	ING THIS TIM	E						

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING	G THIS TIME							
NO ARRESTS DURI	NG THIS TIM	E						

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC		
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME										
NO ARRESTS DURI	NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME									

^{**}Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.